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PARCEL
NUMBER

02-10-207-011

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

40 FT

75 TREMONT MORRIS ALL

LEGAL DESCRIFTION

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

7-13-72
5-21-79
11-9-92

2-25-04

CARLISLE HORACE B

LORTON, EDWIN E & B. LODEMA

COOK FRED LEWIS & VIRGINIA
COOK. VIRGINIA

BANK OF NEW YORK TRUSTEE

MC LEAN TIMOTHY P

M 2TRS

C.F. 18,00

CF.18.50
NO C.F.

SP 24,000
SP 19,000



